ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
Furniture Fittings   ▸   Screws, bolts, dowels, cover caps   ▸   Wood and plastic dowels
Article Name Unit Material Color Min drill hole depth,
mm
Lenght,
mm
Diameter,
mm
Screws,
DxL
Packing,
pcs FSC Price EUR per
unit
30-KD5X30-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 30 5 - - yes 0.63
30-KD6X30-29-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 30.0 6.0 - - yes 0.9
30-KD8X20-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 20.0 8.0 - - yes 1.4
30-KD8X30-29-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 30.0 8.0 - - yes 0.78
30-KD8X35-29-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 35.0 8.0 - - yes 0.84
30-10007-29-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 40.0 8.0 - - yes 1.1
30-KD8X45 Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 45.0 8.0 - - yes 1.13
30-KD8X45-29-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 45.0 8.0 - - yes 1.52
30-KD8X50-29-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 50.0 8.0 - - yes 1.26
30-KD8X60-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 60.0 8.0 - - yes 1.1
30-KD8X70-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 70 8 - - yes 2.21
outgoing  30-KD10X30-
29 Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 30.0 10.0 - - no 1.12
30-KD10X30-29-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 30.0 10.0 - - yes 1.12
30-KD10X50-29-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 50.0 10.0 - - yes 1.5
30-KD10X40-29-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 40.0 10.0 - - yes 1.55
30-KD10X60 Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 60.0 10.0 - - no 3.28
30-KD12X40-29-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 40 12 - - - 1.56
30-KD16X75 Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 75.0 16.0 - - no 12.16
30-KD16X120-F Wooden dowel 100gb birch - - 120.0 16.0 - - yes 12.9
outgoing  30-26790000 Lamellae 0 gab. - - - 47.0 15.0 - 1000 no 0.02
special price  30-15935-
55 PD plasterboard dowel gab. nylon grey 30 28.0 10.0 - 100 no 0.22
outgoing  30-24771-55 PD plasterboard dowel gab. nylon grey 31 29.0 8.0 - 100 no 0.15

30-535485 DUOPOWER universal dowels with SS screws gab. nylon grey/red 35 25.0 5.0 4x35 8 no 3.27
30-535486 DUOPOWER universal dowels with SS screws gab. nylon grey/red 45 30.0 6.0 4.5x40 4 no 3.27
30-537670 DUOPOWER universal dowels with SS screws gab. nylon grey/red 65 50.0 6.0 4.5x70 4 no 4.04
30-535487 DUOPOWER universal dowels with SS screws gab. nylon grey/red 65 40.0 8.0 5x60 2 no 3.27
30-535012 DUOPOWER universal dowels with hooks gab. nylon grey/red 35 25.0 5.0 - 8 no 3.03
30-535013 DUOPOWER universal dowels with hooks gab. nylon grey/red 40 30.0 6.0 - 6 no 3.03
30-535003 DUOPOWER universal dowels with hooks gab. nylon grey/red 50 40.0 8.0 - 4 no 3.03
30-535004 DUOPOWER universal dowels with hooks gab. nylon grey/red 60 50.0 10.0 - 2 no 2.9
30-535014 DUOPOWER universal dowels with eye screws gab. nylon grey/red 35 25.0 5.0 - 8 no 3.03
30-535005 DUOPOWER universal dowels with eye screws gab. nylon grey/red 40 30.0 6.0 - 4 no 3.03
30-535006 DUOPOWER universal dowels with eye screws gab. nylon grey/red 50 40.0 8.0 - 2 no 3.03
30-535015 DUOPOWER universal dowels with eye screws gab. nylon grey/red 60 50.0 10.0 - 2 no 3.03
30-KD11539 Marker for pins, D8 gab. - - - - - - - - 0.69
30-568006 SX Plus dowel 100gb nylon grey - 30 6 - 100 - 6.4
30-568008 SX Plus dowel 100gb nylon grey - 40 8 - 100 - 8.91
30-HT319750 Angle dowel 8x30mm 90° 100gb plastic white - 30 8 - - - 7.64
special price  - Discounts are not applied to this article
outgoing  - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.
FSC:
no - not FSC® certified; yes - is FSC® certified (Licence code FSC-C121672);